
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Team Name

DIVISION: Girls

119
237
3 13

415
52
69
717
818
93
10 't6

11 14

126
13 20

Lyla Porter
Hannah Wing
Camile Cannan
Tessa DiRusso
Adda Labbay
Molly Obrien
Laura Guzman
Emily Lowell

Claire DiRobbio
Macy Greene
Kaia Cummings
lmala Chaudhry
Lydia Pye

13:56.57

14:50.56
15:03.95
16:18.14

17:46.52

17:51.66
18:16.37

18:53.46

19:39.34

20:27.43
22:11.59
22:39.78

29:32.18

6:58 6

7:25 7

7:32 6

8:09 6

8:53 7

8:56 7

9:08 6

9:26 7

9:49 7

10:13 7
1 1:06 8

11:19 7
14:46 7

Freeport MS

Sacopee Valley MS
Freeport MS

Freeport MS

Durham CS

Durham CS
Freeport MS
Freeport MS
Durham CS

Freeport MS

Freeport MS

Durham CS
Freeport MS

3e Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Team Name

'lSlON: Boys

32

44

45

30

29

34

39

48

22

46

25

47

28

26

38

43

42

Ben House

colson Thurlow

Logan Anderson

Hudson House

Jackson Guyer

Gavin Weyl

lan Gould

Jamesen Andersen

Charlie Bacon

Jasper MacDougall

Ryder Elgaaen

Nolan Anderson

Grayson Graver

Jamison Graver

Ayumaha Castillo

Kasen Smith

Wyatt Patnaude

13'12.48
13:14.37
13.52.44

13:55.28
14'.48.41

14'.55.40

1 5:1 3.1 8

15.17.95
15:29.01

15'.29.67

15'.31.27

15'.40.82

18:15.55
19:25.33

21:01.88
21"21.99

21'.48.80

6:36 6

6.37 8

6:56 B

6'.57 6
7'.24 6

7.27 6

7:36 7

7:38 8

7'.44 6

7'.44 6

7:46 I
7'.50 5

9:08 6

9:43 6

10:30 7

10'.41 7

10'.54 6

Freeport MS

Molly Ockett MS

Molly Ockett MS

Freeport MS

Freeport MS

Freeport MS

Sacopee Valley MS

Molly Ockett MS

Freeport MS

Molly Ockett MS

Freeport MS

Molly Ockett MS

Freeport MS

Freeport MS

Sacopee Valley MS

Sacopee Valley MS

Sacopee ValleY MS


